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	◄ December
	January 2027
	February ►

	Mon
	Tue
	Wed
	Thu
	Fri
	Sat
	Sun

	
	
	
	
	1 New Year's Day (पहली जनवरी)

	2 

	3 


	4 World Braille Day

	5 

	6 

	7 

	8 

	9 

	10 


	11 

	12 

	13 Lohri (लोहड़ी)

	14 

	15 Pongal (पोंगल)

	16 

	17 


	18 

	19 

	20 

	21 

	22 

	23 

	24 


	25 

	26 Republic Day (गणतंत्र दिवस)

	27 

	28 

	29 

	30 

	31 






	◄ January
	February 2027
	March ►

	Mon
	Tue
	Wed
	Thu
	Fri
	Sat
	Sun

	1 

	2 

	3 

	4 

	5 Kashmir Day

	6 

	7 


	8 

	9 

	10 

	11 

	12 

	13 World Radio Day

	14 


	15 

	16 

	17 

	18 

	19 Shivaji Jayanti (शिवाजी जयंती)

	20 

	21 Int'l Mother Language Day


	22 

	23 

	24 

	25 

	26 

	27 

	28 






	◄ February
	March 2027
	April ►

	Mon
	Tue
	Wed
	Thu
	Fri
	Sat
	Sun

	1 

	2 

	3 

	4 

	5 

	6 

	7 


	8 

	9 Eid ul Fitr

	10 

	11 

	12 

	13 

	14 


	15 

	16 

	17 

	18 

	19 

	20 

	21 


	22 World Water Day

	23 

	24 

	25 

	26 Good Friday (गुड फ्राइडे)

	27 

	28 Easter (ईस्टर रविवार)


	29 

	30 

	31 

	





	◄ March
	April 2027
	May ►

	Mon
	Tue
	Wed
	Thu
	Fri
	Sat
	Sun

	
	
	
	1 Annual Closing of Bank Accounts

	2 

	3 

	4 


	5 

	6 

	7 

	8 

	9 

	10 

	11 


	12 

	13 

	14 Ambedkar Jayanti (अम्बेडकर जयंती)

	15 

	16 

	17 

	18 


	19 

	20 

	21 

	22 Earth Day

	23 

	24 

	25 Anzac Day


	26 

	27 

	28 

	29 

	30 

	





	◄ April
	May 2027
	June ►

	Mon
	Tue
	Wed
	Thu
	Fri
	Sat
	Sun

	
	
	
	
	
	1 Gujarat Day

	2 


	3 

	4 

	5 

	6 

	7 

	8 

	9 


	10 

	11 

	12 

	13 

	14 

	15 

	16 


	17 

	18 

	19 

	20 

	21 

	22 

	23 


	24 

	25 

	26 

	27 

	28 

	29 

	30 


	31 

	





	◄ May
	June 2027
	July ►

	Mon
	Tue
	Wed
	Thu
	Fri
	Sat
	Sun

	
	1 

	2 

	3 

	4 

	5 

	6 


	7 

	8 

	9 

	10 

	11 

	12 

	13 


	14 

	15 

	16 

	17 

	18 

	19 

	20 


	21 

	22 

	23 

	24 

	25 

	26 

	27 


	28 

	29 

	30 

	





	◄ June
	July 2027
	August ►

	Mon
	Tue
	Wed
	Thu
	Fri
	Sat
	Sun

	
	
	
	1 

	2 

	3 

	4 


	5 

	6 

	7 

	8 

	9 

	10 

	11 


	12 

	13 

	14 

	15 

	16 

	17 

	18 


	19 

	20 

	21 

	22 

	23 

	24 

	25 


	26 

	27 

	28 

	29 

	30 

	31 

	





	◄ July
	August 2027
	September ►

	Mon
	Tue
	Wed
	Thu
	Fri
	Sat
	Sun

	
	
	
	
	
	
	1 


	2 

	3 

	4 

	5 

	6 

	7 

	8 


	9 

	10 

	11 

	12 

	13 

	14 

	15 Independence Day (स्वतंत्रता दिवस)


	16 

	17 

	18 

	19 

	20 

	21 

	22 


	23 

	24 

	25 

	26 

	27 

	28 

	29 Nat'l. Sports Day


	30 

	31 

	





	◄ August
	September 2027
	October ►

	Mon
	Tue
	Wed
	Thu
	Fri
	Sat
	Sun

	
	
	1 

	2 

	3 

	4 

	5 


	6 

	7 

	8 

	9 

	10 

	11 

	12 


	13 

	14 

	15 

	16 

	17 Marathwada Liberation Day

	18 

	19 


	20 

	21 

	22 

	23 

	24 

	25 

	26 


	27 

	28 

	29 

	30 

	





	◄ September
	October 2027
	November ►

	Mon
	Tue
	Wed
	Thu
	Fri
	Sat
	Sun

	
	
	
	
	1 

	2 Mahatma Gandhi Jayanti (महात्मा गांधी जन्म दिवस)

	3 


	4 

	5 

	6 

	7 

	8 

	9 

	10 


	11 

	12 

	13 

	14 

	15 

	16 

	17 


	18 

	19 

	20 

	21 

	22 

	23 

	24 


	25 

	26 

	27 

	28 

	29 

	30 

	31 






	◄ October
	November 2027
	December ►

	Mon
	Tue
	Wed
	Thu
	Fri
	Sat
	Sun

	1 

	2 

	3 

	4 

	5 

	6 

	7 


	8 

	9 

	10 

	11 

	12 

	13 

	14 


	15 

	16 

	17 

	18 

	19 

	20 

	21 


	22 

	23 

	24 

	25 

	26 

	27 

	28 


	29 Cyber Monday

	30 

	





	◄ November
	December 2027
	January ►

	Mon
	Tue
	Wed
	Thu
	Fri
	Sat
	Sun

	
	
	1 

	2 

	3 

	4 

	5 


	6 

	7 

	8 

	9 

	10 

	11 

	12 


	13 

	14 

	15 

	16 

	17 

	18 

	19 


	20 

	21 

	22 

	23 

	24 Christmas Eve (बड़े दिन की पूर्व संध्या)

	25 Christmas (क्रिसमस/ बड़ा दिन)

	26 


	27 

	28 

	29 

	30 

	31 

	



